
Date:  Email to:  orders@retailadvantage.com
Company: Toll Free:  1-800-567-4467 / 519-662-4142
Attn:      Fax:  519-662-4261
Address: E-Mail:
City/Prov/PC: 
Phone #: 

Product Line: Hardware Metallic Plastics

Gloss Brushed Aluminum/Black 1/16" H-391G
Gloss Brushed Gold/Black 1/16" H-390G
Gloss Radiant Silver/Black 1/16" H-395G
Matte Brushed Aluminum/Black 1/16" H-391M
Matte Brushed Gold/Black 1/16" H-390M

Radiant Silver/Black

HARDWARE METALLIC PLASTICS

Please contact us for customize sizes

Volume Discounts: 10-24 Sheets 10%, 25-49 Sheets 20%, 50+ Sheets 30%

Description Part #

In-Stock Items

Full Sheet 1/2 Sheet 1/4 Sheet

The advantages of IPI's Hardwear technology plus total UV stability. Hardwear Metallic is the most durable micro-
surface material in the industry. Available in virtually any front surface color or look that IPI offers in its other lines.

Other Features: Bonds, hot stamps, silkscreens, permits fine detail engraving

Sheet Size:        24 1/8" x 48 3/4" 
Cutter:               Rotary
Cutting Depth: .005" 
Finishes:            Matte, Gloss

Material:      Micro surfaced ABS
Thickness:    1/16" (Custom thicknesses available) 
Usage:           Interior signage, personal identification 
Fabrication: Saws, drills, heat bendable

18 Neville Street, Unit F
New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7
Canada



Product Line: Hardwear Metallic

Gloss Brushed Silver/Atlantis Blue 1/16" G-412
Gloss Radiant Brushed Gold/Black 1/16" H-394G
Matt Radiant Brushed Gold/Black 1/16" H-394M

Radiant Gold/Black

1/2 SheetDescription Part #

Please contact us for customize sizes

Volume Discounts: 10-24 Sheets 10%, 25-49 Sheets 20%, 50+ Sheets 30%

Full Sheet 1/4 Sheet

Brushed Silver/Atlantis Blue

Special order with a 1-2 weeks lead time.


	PC: 
	COMPANY: 
	DATE: 
	ATTN: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY/PROV: 
	PHONE #: 
	EMAIL: 
	H-391GF: 
	H-391GH: 
	H-391GQ: 
	H-390GF: 
	H-390GH: 
	H-395GF: 
	H-395GH: 
	H-395GQ: 
	H-391MF: 
	H-391MH: 
	H-391MQ: 
	H-390MF: 
	H-390MH: 
	H-390MQ: 
	H-390GQ: 
	G412F: 
	G412H: 
	G412Q: 
	H394GF: 
	H394GH: 
	H394GQ: 
	H394MF: 
	H394MH: 
	H394MQ: 


