

18 Neville Street, Unit F New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7 Canada

 Date:
 Email to:
 orders@retailadvantage.com

 Company:
 Toll Free:
 1-800-567-4467 / 519-662-4142

Attn: **Fax**: 519-662-4261

Address: E-Mail:

City/Prov/PC: Phone #:

HARDWARE METALLIC PLASTICS

The advantages of IPI's Hardwear technology plus total UV stability. Hardwear Metallic is the most durable microsurface material in the industry. Available in virtually any front surface color or look that IPI offers in its other lines.

Material: Micro surfaced ABS Sheet Size: 24 1/8" x 48 3/4"

Thickness:1/16" (Custom thicknesses available)Cutter:RotaryUsage:Interior signage, personal identificationCutting Depth: .005"

Fabrication: Saws, drills, heat bendable **Finishes**: Matte, Gloss

Other Features: Bonds, hot stamps, silkscreens, permits fine detail engraving









Please contact us for customize sizes

Volume Discounts: 10-24 Sheets 10%, 25-49 Sheets 20%, 50+ Sheets 30%

Product Line: Hardware Metallic Plastics In-Stock Items

Description	Part #	Full Sheet	1/2 Sheet	1/4 Sheet
Gloss Brushed Aluminum/Black 1/16"	H-391G			
Gloss Brushed Gold/Black 1/16"	H-390G			
Gloss Radiant Silver/Black 1/16"	H-395G			
Matte Brushed Aluminum/Black 1/16"	H-391M			
Matte Brushed Gold/Black 1/16"	H-390M			



Radiant Silver/Black

Volume Discounts: 10-24 Sheets 10%, 25-49 Sheets 20%, 50+ Sheets 30%

Product Line: Hardwear Metallic Special order with a 1-2 weeks lead time.

Description	Part #	Full Sheet	1/2 Sheet	1/4 Sheet
Gloss Brushed Silver/Atlantis Blue 1/16"	G-412			
Gloss Radiant Brushed Gold/Black 1/16"	H-394G			
Matt Radiant Brushed Gold/Black 1/16"	H-394M			



Radiant Gold/Black



Brushed Silver/Atlantis Blue